



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **TEST.CAS. 85/2019**

MS. REKHA CHANDOK

..... Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Mahinder J.S Ropal, Adv**

versus

STATE & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: **Ms. Pavitra Kaur, Adv for State/ R-1**
Mr. Amit Shethi and Ms Ekaadhana
Sethi, Adv for R-3,5and 6 (Mob-
9811050339) Email-
Sethi_amit_70@Yahoo.com
Ms.Sonam Anand, Adv R-2and 4

CORAM:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. TYAGITA SINGH,
(DHJS)

%

ORDER
09.11.2022

Matter is taken up through physical hearing as well as video conferencing.

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Put up for the purpose fixed on 08.02.2023

READER TO
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

NOVEMBER 9, 2022
savita